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CLASSES & WORKSHOPS BY MONTH 

 
OCTOBER 
Oct 25 - Nov 15 WEAVING Weaving Basics: Session 2 [FW0811] ChristineAulicino, 4 Tues evenings 
Oct 26 - Dec15 MIXED MEDIA SAMPLER CLASS: Bowls in Clay, Glass & Wood (mornings) [MM0411]  
    7 Wed mornings  
Oct 26 - Dec15 MIXED MEDIA SAMPLER CLASS: Bowls in Clay, Glass & Wood (evenings) [MM0311]  
    7 Wed evenings  
Oct 27 - Dec 16 MIXED MEDIA SAMPLER CLASS: Jewelry in Silver, Glass & Wood [MM0511] Thurs evenings  
Oct 28-30 BASKETRY Nantucket Basket [FB0111] Christa Shaw, Fri/Sat/Sun 
Oct 29  CERAMICS Pottery Boot Camp [CL2511] Clare Lewis, Saturday  

Oct 29-30 FIBER ART Kumihimo: The Art of the Japanese Braid [FA1011] Patricia Segar, Sat/Sun 
Oct 29-30 WOODTURNING Introduction to the Lathe [WT3011] Buster Shaw, Sat/Sun 
 

NOVEMBER 
Nov 1 - Dec 6 WEAVING Introduction to Floor Loom Weaving: Session 2 [FW0911] 

Christine Aulicino, 6 Tues evenings 
Nov 5-6  BLADESMITHING Introduction to Bladesmithing [MB1711] Matthew Parkinson, Sat/Sun 
Nov 7 - Dec 12 CERAMICS Independent Ceramics Projects (mornings) [CL3011]  
    Sarah Bernhardt, 6 Mon mornings 
Nov 7 - Dec 12 CERAMICS Independent Ceramics Projects (evenings) [CL2911] 
    Sarah Bernhardt, 6 Mon evenings 
Nov 8 - Dec 13 CERAMICS Low Fire Throwing and Handbuilding [CL3111]  
    Lisa Scroggins, 6 Tues mornings 
Nov 8 - Dec 13 CERAMICS Throwing on the Wheel [CL2411] Clare Lewis, 6 Tues afternoons 

Nov 12-13 JEWELRY Silversmithing 102 [JF4811] Rachel Morris, Sat/Sun 
Nov 12-13 WOODTURNING Off-Center Bowls [WT3111] Carl Ford, Sat/Sun 

Nov 16 - Dec 14 JEWELRY Open Jewelry Studio [JF4211] Rachel Morris, Wed evenings 
Nov 19  CERAMICS Setting Up a Pottery Studio in Your Home [CL2611] Clare Lewis, Saturday 
Nov 19-20 BLADESMITHING Bladesmithing: Beyond the Basics [MB1811] Matthew Parkinson, Sat/Sun 

Nov 19-20 LAMP GLASS  Beadmaking 101 [GL1911] Cynthia Saari, Sat/Sun 
Nov 19-20 PAPER  Printmaking Without a Press [SP0311] Suzanne Benton, Sat/Sun 

Nov 19-20 WOODTURNING Bowlturning 101 [WT3211] Jim Degen, Sat/Sun 

Nov 22 - Dec 13 WEAVING Weaving Basics: Session 3 [FW1011] Christine Aulicino, 4 Tues evenings 
 

DECEMBER 
Dec 3-4  FIBER ART Drawing Into Cloth [FA1111] Rebecca Ringquist, Sat/Sun 
Dec 3-4  BLACKSMITHING Blacksmithing Fireplace Tools [BL1911] Matthew Parkinson, Sat/Sun 
Dec 3  WOODTURNING SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Pens from the Lathe [WT3411] 
    Buster Shaw, Sat afternoon 
Dec 4  WOODTURNING Turned Treasure Box (or Cigar Tube) [WT3311] Joshua Friend, Sunday  
Dec 3-4 + 10-11 STAINED GLASS Stained Glass 101 [GS0111] Nancy Nicholson, 2 Weekends 
Dec 10-11 JEWELRY Bracelets and the Hydraulic Press [JF4511] Joanne Conant, Sat/Sun 



 

 

CLASSES & WORKSHOPS BY MEDIUM 
 

BLACKSMITHING + BLADESMITHING 
Nov 5-6  BLADESMITHING Introduction to Bladesmithing [MB1711] Matthew Parkinson, Sat/Sun 

Nov 19-20 BLADESMITHING Bladesmithing: Beyond the Basics [MB1811] Matthew Parkinson, Sat/Sun 

Dec 3-4  BLACKSMITHING Blacksmithing Fireplace Tools [BL1911] Matthew Parkinson, Sat/Sun 
 

CERAMICS 
Oct 29  CERAMICS Pottery Boot Camp [CL2511] Clare Lewis, Saturday  

Nov 7 - Dec 12 CERAMICS Independent Ceramics Projects (mornings) [CL3011]  
    Sarah Bernhardt, 6 Mon mornings 
Nov 7 - Dec 12 CERAMICS Independent Ceramics Projects (evenings) [CL2911] 
    Sarah Bernhardt, 6 Mon evenings 
Nov 8 - Dec 13 CERAMICS Low Fire Throwing and Handbuilding [CL3111]  
    Lisa Scroggins, 6 Tues mornings 
Nov 8 - Dec 13 CERAMICS Throwing on the Wheel [CL2411] Clare Lewis, 6 Tues afternoons 

Nov 19  CERAMICS Setting Up a Pottery Studio in Your Home [CL2611] Clare Lewis, Saturday 
 

FIBER 
Oct 25 - Nov 15 WEAVING Weaving Basics: Session 2 [FW0811] ChristineAulicino, 4 Tues evenings 
Oct 28-30 BASKETRY Nantucket Basket [FB0111] Christa Shaw, Fri/Sat/Sun 
Oct 29-30 FIBER ART Kumihimo: The Art of the Japanese Braid [FA1011] Patricia Segar, Sat/Sun 
Nov 1 - Dec 6 WEAVING Introduction to Floor Loom Weaving: Session 2 [FW0911] 

Christine Aulicino, 6 Tues evenings 
Nov 22 - Dec 13 WEAVING Weaving Basics: Session 3 [FW1011] Christine Aulicino, 4 Tues evenings 
Dec 3-4  FIBER ART Drawing Into Cloth [FA1111] Rebecca Ringquist, Sat/Sun 
 

GLASS 
Nov 19-20 LAMPWORK  Beadmaking 101 [GL1911] Cynthia Saari, Sat/Sun 
Dec 3-4 + 10-11 STAINED GLASS Stained Glass 101 [GS0111] Nancy Nicholson, 2 Weekends 
 

JEWELRY 
Oct 27 - Dec 16 MIXED MEDIA SAMPLER CLASS: Jewelry in Silver, Glass & Wood [MM0511] Thurs evenings  

Nov 12-13 FINE METALS Silversmithing 102 [JF4811] Rachel Morris, Sat/Sun 
Nov 16 - Dec 14 JEWELRY Open Jewelry Studio [JF4211] Rachel Morris, Wed evenings 
Dec 10-11 FINE METALS Bracelets and the Hydraulic Press [JF4511] Joanne Conant, Sat/Sun 
 

WOODTURNING 
Oct 29-30 WOODTURNING Introduction to the Lathe [WT3011] Buster Shaw, Sat/Sun 
Nov 12-13 WOODTURNING Off-Center Bowls [WT3111] Carl Ford, Sat/Sun 

Nov 19-20 WOODTURNING Bowlturning 101 [WT3211] Jim Degen, Sat/Sun 

Dec 3  WOODTURNING SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Pens from the Lathe [WT3411] 
    Buster Shaw, Sat afternoon 
Dec 4  WOODTURNING Turned Treasure Box (or Cigar Tube) [WT3311] Joshua Friend, Sunday  
 

OTHER 
Oct 26 - Dec15 MIXED MEDIA SAMPLER CLASS: Bowls in Clay, Glass & Wood (mornings) [MM0411]  
    7 Wed mornings  
Oct 26 - Dec15 MIXED MEDIA SAMPLER CLASS: Bowls in Clay, Glass & Wood (evenings) [MM0311]  
    7 Wed evenings  
Oct 27 - Dec 16 MIXED MEDIA SAMPLER CLASS: Jewelry in Silver, Glass & Wood [MM0511] Thurs evenings  

Nov 19-20 PAPER  Printmaking Without a Press [SP0311] Suzanne Benton, Sat/Sun 


